Catarinense de Velocross - 4@ Etapa
Forga Livre Nacional Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km ..;.;.
Prova 22/8/2010 15:30. . . .

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:16:19

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:10.892 +2.038 16:33:02.212 13 1:15.574 +3.036 16:32:50.413
(228) JACSON KEIL 15 1:11.098 +2.244 16:34:13.310 14 1:15.738 +3.200 16:34:06.151
1 16:17:30.725
2 1:05.696 +0.581 16:18:36.421 (12) JOSE AUGUSTO REINERT (26) DANIEL SCHMITZ
3 1:05.334 +0.219 16:19:41.755 1 16:17:35.360 1 16:17:40.003
4 1:05.115 16:20:46.870 2 1:12.294 +0.888 16:18:47.654 2 1:10.611 16:18:50.614
5 1:14.446 +9.331 16:22:01.316 3 1:12.649 +1.243 16:20:00.303
6 1:07.148 +2.033 16:23:08.464 4 1:12.109 +0.703 16:21:12.412 (68) VILSON VANDER KLEIN
7 1:06.622 +1.507 16:24:15.086 5 1:12.415 +1.009 16:22:24.827 1 16:17:41.492
8 1:05.504 +0.389 16:25:20.590 6 111.732 +0.326 16:23:36.559 2 1:15.116 16:18:56.608
9 1:05.415 +0.300 16:26:26.005 7 1:11.995 +0.589 16:24:48.554
10 1:09.356 +4.241 16:27:35.361 8 1:11.942 +0.536 16:26:00.496
1 1:09.987 +4.872 16:28:45.348 9 1:11.715 +0.309 16:27:12.211
12 1:08.820 +3.705 16:29:54.168 10 1:11.406 16:28:23.617
13 1:09.158 +4.043 16:31:03.326 1 1:11.963 +0.557 16:29:35.580
14 1:11.861 +6.746 16:32:15.187 12 1:12.335 +0.929 16:30:47.915
15 1:12.105 +6.990 16:33:27.292 13 1:12.834 +1.428 16:32:00.749
14 1:13.136 +1.730 16:33:13.885
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 15 1:16.016 +4.610 16:34:29.901
1 16:17:27.867
2 1:05.758 +1.208 16:18:33.625 (512) JOAO PAULO FONSECA
3 1:05.232 +0.682 16:19:38.857 1 16:17:37.087
4 1:04.550 16:20:43.407 2 1:10.827 16:18:47.914
5 1:05.211 +0.661 16:21:48.618 3 1:12.905 +2.078 16:20:00.819
6 1:05.607 +1.057 16:22:54.225 4 1:12.267 +1.440 16:21:13.086
7 1:07.242 +2.692 16:24:01.467 5 1:12.561 +1.734 16:22:25.647
8 1:06.583 +2.033 16:25:08.050 6 1:12.152 +1.325 16:23:37.799
9 1:13.162 +8.612 16:26:21.212 7 1:11.256 +0.429 16:24:49.055
10 1:13.434 +8.884 16:27:34.646 8 1:12.354 +1.527 16:26:01.409
1 1:11.996 +7.446 16:28:46.642 9 1:11.788 +0.961 16:27:13.197
12 1:11.498 +6.948 16:29:58.140 10 1:12.347 +1.520 16:28:25.544
13 1:12.445 +7.895 16:31:10.585 11 1:11.973 +1.146 16:29:37.517
14 1:14.273 +9.723 16:32:24.858 12 1:13.063 +2.236 16:30:50.580
15 1:18.433 +13.883 16:33:43.291 13 1:13.473 +2.646 16:32:04.053
14 1:14.586 +3.759 16:33:18.639
(637) WANDREY NIELS 15 1:16.506 +5.679 16:34:35.145
1 16:17:28.814
2 1:06.830 16:18:35.644 (338) MAIRIM CARLOS BURIGO
3 1:08.067 +1.237 16:19:43.711 1 16:17:36.853
4 1:09.419 +2.589 16:20:53.130 2 1:13.112 16:18:49.965
5 1:08.878 +2.048 16:22:02.008 3 1:13.245 +0.133 16:20:03.210
6 1:08.264 +1.434 16:23:10.272 4 1:13.910 +0.798 16:21:17.120
7 1:09.345 +2.515 16:24:19.617 5 1:14.195 +1.083 16:22:31.315
8 1:10.454 +3.624 16:25:30.071 6 1:14.768 +1.656 16:23:46.083
9 1:11.884 +5.054 16:26:41.955 7 1:14.491 +1.379 16:25:00.574
10 1:13.025 +6.195 16:27:54.980 8 1:14.521 +1.409 16:26:15.095
1 1:13.054 +6.224 16:29:08.034 9 1:16.483 +3.371 16:27:31.578
12 1:14.886 +8.056 16:30:22.920 10 1:16.530 +3.418 16:28:48.108
13 1:18.617 +11.787 16:31:41.537 1 1:16.059 +2.947 16:30:04.167
14 1:16.575 +9.745 16:32:58.112 12 1:15.693 +2.581 16:31:19.860
15 1:14.546 +7.716 16:34:12.658 13 1:16.489 +3.377 16:32:36.349
14 1:18.746 +5.634 16:33:55.095
(115) EDUARDO LEOBET
1 16:17:32.202 (78) RICARDO ALENCAR BUTZKE
2 1:08.854 16:18:41.056 1 16:17:40.333
3 1:09.418 +0.564 16:19:50.474 2 1:13.289 +0.751 16:18:53.622
4 1:11.697 +2.843 16:21:02.171 3 1:12.538 16:20:06.160
5 1:12.477 +3.623 16:22:14.648 4 1:29.091 +16.553 16:21:35.251
6 1:12.821 +3.967 16:23:27.469 5 1:14.403 +1.865 16:22:49.654
7 1:11.751 +2.897 16:24:39.220 6 1:14.097 +1.559 16:24:03.751
8 1:12.336 +3.482 16:25:51.556 7 1:15.218 +2.680 16:25:18.969
9 1:11.473 +2.619 16:27:03.029 8 1:15.166 +2.628 16:26:34.135
10 1:11.692 +2.838 16:28:14.721 9 1:14.979 +2.441 16:27:49.114
11 1:12.637 +3.783 16:29:27.358 10 1:15.273 +2.735 16:29:04.387
12 1:12.362 +3.508 16:30:39.720 1 1:15.816 +3.278 16:30:20.203
13 1:11.600 +2.746 16:31:51.320 12 1:14.636 +2.098 16:31:34.839
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